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fFILE CASE NUMBER: 11-5730-EL-FAC 3
CASE DESCRIPTION: ~ DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT
DATE OF SERVICE: 1/23/2013

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: ; /23 / dDi3

Sign Here: T’@/ C

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY NONE ‘
DONNA SEGER-LAWSON
1065 WOODMAN DR.
DAYTON,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7808
Email:Dona.seger-lawson@dplinc.com
ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms.

Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad St., 18th F1.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham{@occ.state.oh.us

none *Brown, Eric R
THE DAYTON POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY
MacGregor Park
1065 Woodman Dr.
Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:(937) 259-7181
Fax:(937) 259-7775
Email:eric.brown@dplinc.com

none *Brigner, Gina L Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel

Tnis is to certify that the lmages Lppoaricy sie an
acourate andlcomplete reproduction of a case File
dccument delivered in the regular course of business
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10 W. Broad, 18th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-0684
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:brigner@occ.state.oh.us

none *Duffer, Jennifer Mrs.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:jduffer@ameritech.net

none *Kellie, Jessica E Mrs.
Dayton Power and Light
1065 Woodman Drive

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7811
Fax:937-259-7775
Email:jessica.blevins@dplinc.com

none *Oliker, Joseph E. Mr.
Industrial Energy Users-Ohio
21 East State Street
Suite 1700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-719-5957
Email:joliker@mwnemh.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L.
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Coffey, Sandra
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none

none

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Griffin, Randall V Mr.

The Dayton Power and Light Company
1065 Woodman Drive

Dayton,OH 45432
Phone:937-259-7221
Fax:937-259-7813

Email:randall griffin@dplinc.com

* Alexander, Nathaniel Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St., Suite 1100
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:talexander@calfee.com
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PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO CONSUMERS ' COUNSEL

10 WEST BROAD ST., SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614+466-8574
Email:POULOS@OCC.STATE.OH.US

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE
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